108 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
CLEAN M598
Standart pro čisté prostory / Clean room standard / Reinraum Standard
 Luminaires are by their design
predetermined to clean rooms, that is to say with
high rooms safety claims such as (operating
theaters, ICU, drug manufacturing, pharmaceutical
companies, hospitals, electronic component

ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm W w x l x h lm W w x l x h kg
Opal
ZCLED4G17L840/M598-OPAL-IP54 2100 17 298x598x97 ZCLED4G17L940/M598-OPAL-IP54 1785 17 298x598x97 4
ZCLED4G39Q840/M598-OPAL-IP54 4900 39
598x598x97
ZCLED4G39Q940/M598-OPAL-IP54 4165 39
598x598x97 5
ZCLED4G54Q840/M598-OPAL-IP54 6600 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/M598-OPAL-IP54 5610 54
ZCLED4G39L840/M598-OPAL-IP54 4900 39
298x1198x97
ZCLED4G39L940/M598-OPAL-IP54 4165 39
298x1198x97 11
ZCLED4G54L840/M598-OPAL-IP54 6600 54 ZCLED4G54L940/M598-OPAL-IP54 5610 54
ZCLED4G79L840/M598-OPAL-IP54 9800 79
598x1198x97
ZCLED4G79L940/M598-OPAL-IP54 8330 79
598x1198x97 19
ZCLED4G113L840/M598-OPAL-IP54 13900 113 ZCLED4G113L940/M598-OPAL-IP54 11815 113
Security Glass + Opal
ZCLED4G17L840/M598-GLASS-IP54 1953 17 298x598x97 ZCLED4G17L940/M598-GLASS-IP54 1660 17 298x598x97 6
ZCLED4G39Q840/M598-GLASS-IP54 4557 39
598x598x97
ZCLED4G39Q940/M598-GLASS-IP54 3873 39
598x598x97 11
ZCLED4G54Q840/M598-GLASS-IP54 6138 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/M598-GLASS-IP54 5217 54
ZCLED4G39L840/M598-GLASS-IP54 4557 39
298x1198x97
ZCLED4G39L940/M598-GLASS-IP54 3873 39
298x1198x97 11
ZCLED4G54L840/M598-GLASS-IP54 6138 54 ZCLED4G54L940/M598-GLASS-IP54 5217 54
ZCLED4G79L840/M598-GLASS-IP54 9114 79
598x1198x97
ZCLED4G79L940/M598-GLASS-IP54 7747 79
598x1198x97 19
ZCLED4G113L840/M598-GLASS-IP54 12927 113 ZCLED4G113L940/M598-GLASS-IP54 10988 113
Security Glass + Mikro UGR <19
ZCLED4G17L840/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 1911 17 298x598x97 ZCLED4G17L940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 1624 17 298x598x97 6
ZCLED4G39Q840/M598-GLASS-MK- IP54 4459 39
598x598x97
ZCLED4G39Q940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 3790 39
598x598x97 11
ZCLED4G54Q840/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 6006 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 5105 54
ZCLED4G39L840/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 4459 39
298x1198x97
ZCLED4G39L940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 3790 39
298x1198x97 11
ZCLED4G54L840/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 6006 54 ZCLED4G54L940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 5105 54
ZCLED4G79L840/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 8918 79
598x1198x97
ZCLED4G79L940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 7580 79
598x1198x97 19
ZCLED4G113L840/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 12649 113 ZCLED4G113L940/M598-GLASS-MK-IP54 10752 113
Laser Glass + Mikro UGR < 19
ZCLED4G17L840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 1806 17 298x598x97 ZCLED4G17L940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 1535 17 298x598x97 6
ZCLED4G39Q840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER- IP54 4214 39
598x598x97
ZCLED4G39Q940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER- IP54 3582 39
598x598x97 11
ZCLED4G54Q840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 5676 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4825 54
ZCLED4G39L840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4214 39
298x1198x97
ZCLED4G39L940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 3582 39
298x1198x97 11
ZCLED4G54L840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 5676 54 ZCLED4G54L940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 4826 54
ZCLED4G79L840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 8428 79
598x1198x97
ZCLED4G79L940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 7164 79
598x1198x97 19
ZCLED4G113L840/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 11954 113 ZCLED4G113L940/M598-GLASS-MK-LASER-IP54 10161 113
LOS + Glass
ZCLED4G4-38Q840/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 4190 38
598x598x60
ZCLED4G4-38Q940/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 3562 38
598x598x60 11
ZCLED4G4-57Q840/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 6035 57 ZCLED4G4-57Q940/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 5130 57
ZCLED4G2-38L840/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 4190 38
298x1198x60
ZCLED4G2-38L940/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 3562 38
298x1198x60 11
ZCLED4G2-57L840/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 6035 57 ZCLED4G2-57L940/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 5130 57
ZCLED4G4-78L840/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 8570 78
598x1198x60
ZCLED4G4-78L940/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 7285 78
598x1198x60 19
ZCLED4G4-98L840/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 10480 98 ZCLED4G4-98L940/M598-LOS+SKLO-IP54 8908 98
Mikro
ZCLED4G17L840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 2037 17 298x598x97 ZCLED4G17L940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 1731 17 298x598x97 4
ZCLED4G39Q840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 4753 39
598x598x97
ZCLED4G39Q940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 4040 39
598x598x97 5
ZCLED4G54Q840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 6402 54 ZCLED4G54Q940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 5442 54
ZCLED4G39L840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 4753 39
298x1198x97
ZCLED4G39L940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 4040 39
298x1198x97 11
ZCLED4G54L840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 6402 54 ZCLED4G54L940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 5442 54
ZCLED4G79L840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 9506 79
598x1198x97
ZCLED4G79L940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 8080 79
598x1198x97 19
ZCLED4G113L840/M598-MIKRO-IP54 13483 113 ZCLED4G113L940/M598-MIKRO-IP54 11461 113
Uvedené údaje mohou být během platnosti tohoto katalogu bez upozornění změněny. Odchylka světelného toku a příkonu +/- 10 % není důvodem k reklamaci.
These data may change without notice during the validity of this catalog. Deviation of light flux and power +/- 10 % is not a reason for complaint.
IP65 na přání
on request IP65 na přání